TIMETABLE

LIMBURG

I F LANDERS

Limburg
Heusden - Zolder
1A Start
Hasselt
Stokrooie
Kuringen
Hasselt

/& Aankomst

km +

0.0

2.3
4.4
8.1
13.3

km -

13.3

11.0
8.9
5.2
0.0

45
km/h

09:00

09:03
09:06
09:11
09:18

45
km/h

09:51

09:54
09:57
10:02
10:09

Versie: 21/03/2024
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